

FORM OF ORDER SHEET

West Bengal form No. 3706
High Court Form No. (J) 13

DISTRICT COURT OF CALCUTTA.

PRESENT : Sri Jayanta Koley, Chief Judge-in-Charge City Civil Court, Calcutta.

Act 39. Succession Case No. - **109 of 2023**

In The Goods of : Chimanlal G Dani..... Since Deceased

In The Matter of : Hansa C Dani.....Petitioner

serial No	Date of Order	Order or Other Proceedings	Signature of Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature of pleaders or parties when necessary
1	12.10.2023	This is an application u/s 372 of the Indian Succession Act praying for grant of Succession Certificate in respect of the debts and securities of the above mentioned deceased. Petitioner filed some xerox copies . Requisite alongwith process fees has filed.All other first class legal heirs filed their consent ptn. Let the application be registered as an Succession Case. Petitioner is directed to file affi davit of schedule and zexor copy of application in the mean time. Office is directed to issue the notice. Fix 07.12.2023 for awaiting of SR. Chief Judge-in-charge		

--	--	--	--	--