

SUCC CASE NO:- 109/2023

PRESENT:- Sri Jayanta Koley, Chief Judge-in-charge, City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 02, Date 07.12.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting of SR.

Hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner.

SR not yet received.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fix . 03.02.2024 for awaiting of SR of general public.

Chief Judge-in-Charge
City Civil Court, Calcutta