

SUCC CASE NO:- 109/2023

PRESENT:- Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 12, Date 25.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing original supportive documents by the petitioner and scrutiny.  
Petitioner has filed original supportive documents. Verified.

Fix 06.08.2025 for evidence.

Chief Judge  
City Civil Court, Calcutta