

SUCC CASE NO:- 109/2023

PRESENT:-Smt Sonia Majumdar, Chief Judge-in-charge(WB01128) City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No. 18, Date 30.04.2026

Today is fixed for acceptance of the report submitted by the Ld. Advocate Commissioner.
Petitioner has filed hazira. Regular P.O is on leave.

Fix. 23.07.2026 for acceptance of the report submitted by the Ld. Advocate Commissioner.

Chief Judge (I/C)
City Civil Court, Calcutta